PAKISTAN CABLES WINS THE 44TH FPCCI MERIT EXPORT AWARD

Pakistan Cables won the 44th FPCCI Merit Export Award organized by the FPCCI at a ceremony held in Islamabad. The Chief Guest at the occasion was the honorable President of Pakistan, Dr. Arif Alvi, who conferred the award to Mr. Imran Shah, Senior Manager Exports, Pakistan Cables Limited.

2020-21 Merit Export Award is the company's 5th consecutive win making it the only cable manufacturer to be awarded to be awarded in the exports category consecutively.

The Company has previously won the export award during 2015-16, 2016-17, 2017-18 and 2018-19.

For more information, press only: PR Contact Name: Mariam Durrani Email: brands@pakistancables.com



About Pakistan Cables Ltd

Founded in 1953, Pakistan Cables is the premiere and most reputable cable manufacturer in Pakistan. It is a member company of the Amir S. Chinoy Group and it is the only wire and cable manufacturer listed on the PSX since 1955.

The company has the largest geographical footprint in Pakistan with presence in over 180 cities. It is ISO9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 AND OHSAS 18001:2007 certified and various cables type tested by KEMA, Netherlands.

